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Lightweight Qualifying - Thursday, May 29 - Fastest Laps

Rider

Keith Amor
Ryan Farquhar
Jamie Hamilton
Gary Johnson
Ivan Lintin

Dean Harrison
Michael Russell
James Cowton
David Johnson
Connor Behan
Steve Mercer
Tuukka Korhonen
Martin Jessopp*
Neal Champion
Rab Davie

Davy Morgan
Scott Wilson
John Barton
Daniel Webb*
Michael Sweeney
Adam Child
James Hillier
George Spence
Jim Hodson
Dave Moffitt

Joe Faragher
Paul Shoesmith
Adrian Harrison
Lee Johnston
Timothee Monot
Bob Price

Wayne Axon
Alan Bud Jackson
Allann Venter
Mark Herbertson
Andy McPherson
Billy Cummins
Colin Stephenson
Graham English
Callum Laidlaw*
Peter Boast
James Shipley
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Kawasaki/KMR kawasaki/SGS International
Kawasaki/Stewart Smith Racing.

WK Bikes/CF Moto/WK Bikes
Kawasaki/Mckinstry Racing

Kawasaki/RC Express racing by MSS Performance
Kawasaki/TrackElectronics
Kawasaki/STUART SMITH RACING
Kawasaki/DP Coldplaning / Mick Charnock
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Kawasaki/CMS/Tony Morris

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/Frasers Motorcycles

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/CMS

Kawasaki/Diamond H Racing
Kawasaki/Marks Bloom Racing / Wemoto
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Kawasaki/Kiely Heating
Kawasaki/MCN/KEN URWIN RACING
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Shirlaws Motorcycles
Kawasaki/RS Security

Jhs Racing Suzuki/JHS Racing
Kawasaki/Manx Gas Racing/KMR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/lce Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/PRS Racing

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/martimotos.com

Kawasaki/sp electrical&#91;stroud]
Kawasaki/TART Racing Dorset
Kawasaki/Cumbria Radiators

Kawasaki/Top Gun Racing

Kawasaki/Martin Harrison Racing
Kawasaki/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/C S Racing

Kawasaki/Tiva Engineering Ltd

wk bikes/www.Laidlawracing.co.uk
Kawasaki/BIKE MAGAZINE
Kawasaki/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/Caterfab

your satelite company.

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Lap
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LapTime

19:28.854
19:35.052
19:49.267
19:53.122
19:56.952
20:01.361
20:07.270
20:14.084
20:23.537
20:29.553
20:35.885
20:38.021
20:38.781
20:40.332
20:41.945
20:42.449
20:51.338
20:54.427
20:54.522
21:00.057
21:04.524
21:06.144
21:11.106
21:11.696
21:11.914
21:16.207
21:17.528
21:19.355
21:27.388
21:30.312
21:32.159
21:33.110
21:36.273
21:37.746
21:42.066
21:44.427
21:48.550
21:49.095
21:50.520
22:03.172
22:26.003
22:30.885

@ YAMAHA

Speed

116.206
115.593
114.212
113.843
113.478
113.062
112.508
111.877
111.013
110.469
109.903
109.714
109.646
109.509
109.367
109.323
108.546
108.279
108.271
107.795
107.414
107.277
106.858
106.809
106.790
106.431
106.321
106.169
105.507
105.268
105.117
105.040
104.783
104.665
104.317
104.128
103.800
103.757
103.644
102.653
100.912
100.547
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Lightweight Qualifying - Thursday, May 29 - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Lap LapTime Speed
43 33 Mark Parrett Kawasaki/Mark Parrett Racing 1 23:27.594 96.497
0
*Qualified status may change 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ot

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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